y 4

Vermenigvuldigen met machten van tien (ontbrekend

getal)

Naam:

3,137 x

8, 536 x

1, 004 x

8,364 x

5, 117 x

6,536 x

10, 349 x

10, 764 x

10,931 x

8,417 x

=313.7

= 8536

=10.04

= 83.64

=511.7

= 653.6

= 10349

=1076.4

= 10931

= 8417
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7,148 x

6,301 x

4,096 x

3,992 x

2,028 x

7,055 x

1,492 x

8,625 x

9,524 x

3,096 x

Datum:

=714.8

=63.01

= 4096

=399.2

=20.28

= 7055

= 149.2

= 8625

= 9524

= 30.96

Score:
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oD B

Vermenigvuldigen met machten van tien (ontbrekend

getal)

Naam:

3,137 x100 = 313.7

8,536 x 1000 = 8536

1,004 x 10 = 10.04

8,364 x 10 = 83.64

5,117 x 100 = 511.7

6,536 x 100 = 653.6

10, 349 x 1000 = 10349

10,764 x 100 = 1076.4

10,931 x 1000 = 10931

8,417 x 1000 = 8417

Datum:

7,148 x 100 = 714.8

6,301 x 10 =63.01

4,096 x 1000 = 4096

3,992 x 100 = 399.2

2,028 x 10 = 20.28

7,055 x 1000 = 7055

1,492 x 100 = 149.2

8,625 x 1000 = 8625

9,524 x 100 =952.4

3,096 x 10 = 30.96
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